1080 LAWS CF MARYLAND

STATE LAW DEPARIMENTI

Attcrney General

Degruty Attciney Gemeral

Associate Deputy Attorney General

Chief, Civil Division and Clief
General Counsel

Chief, Legislaticn and litiqgaticn

Division Director 1I, State law
Lerartasent {241,400)

Divisicer Director X, State law
Lepartrent

Pripcital Ccunsel (du0,600)

State's Attorney Caordinator

Deguty Director, Medicaid Fraud

Chief Isvestiqatcr, Medicaid Fraud

OFFICE OF THE STAIE FROSECUTICR

State Prosecutor
Sgecial Agent II, State Prosecutor
Special Agent I, State Prosecutcr

MARYIAKD TAX CCURT

Chief Judge, Tax Court
Judge, Tax Court (@817,050)
Clerk, Tax Court

WORKMER®S COMPENSATICN COMEBISSION

Chairman, Workmen's Compessaticn Ccrmission

Ccrgissicner, Worksen's Comgensation
Commpission (@45,500)

Medical Examiner, Workmen's Ccmpensation
Commission

Chairsar, Medical Bcard, Workmen's
Compensation Commission

Associate Memker, Medical Bcard, Workmen's
Ccmrensaticn Comaission (410,050)

Member, Workmen's Compensation Fund Bcard
(rer dien)

PUBLIC SERVICE COMEISSIOR
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50,000
49,800
41,400

42,700
41,400

207,000

35,300
162,400
33,400
34,700
29,400

52,500
29,400
17,550

20,500

68,200
28,400

47,100
318,500
21,800
10,650
20,100
75




