1080 LAWS	CF MARYLAND		Ch. 94
STATE	LAW DEPARTMENT		•
Atterney General Deputy Atterney General Associate Deputy Attorney General Chief, Civil Division and Chief General Counsel Chief, Legislation and Litigation Division Director II, State law Legartment (241,400) Division Director I, State law		1	50,000 49,800
		1	4 1, 40 0
		1	42,700 41,400
		5	207,000
Department Principal Counsel (\$40,600) State's Attorney Coordinator Deputy Director, Medicaid Fraud Chief Investigator, Bedicaid Fraud	1 1 1	35,300 162,400 33,400 34,700 29,400	
OFFICE OF THE STATE PROSECUTOR			
State Prosecutor Special Agent II, State Prosecution Special Agent I, State Prosecution		1 1 1	52,500 29,400 17,550
HARYLAND TAX CCURT			
Chief Judge, Tax Court Judge, Tax Court (@17,050) Clerk, Tax Court		1 4 1	20,500 68,200 28,400
WORKERN'S COMPENSATION COMMISSION			
Chairman, Workmen's Compes Consissioner, Workmen's Co		1	47,100
Commission (345,500) Medical Examiner, Workmen's Commission		7	318,500 21,800
Chairmar, Medical Board, Nonpensation Commission	on	1	10,650
Associate Member, Medica Compensation Commission	al Board, Workmen's on (210,050)	2	20,100
Member, Workmen's Compen (per diem)	nsation Fund Bcar	3	75

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION